01-01-2026 (Thursday)

New Year Holiday

05-01-2026 (Mon) 10-01-2026 (Sat)

Periodic Test-4 & Pre-Board-2 (X-XII)

14-01-2026 (Wednesday)

Makar Sankranti

26-01-2026 (Monday)

Republic Day

31-01-2026 (Saturday)

16-02-2026 (Monday)

03-03-2026 (Tue) 05-03-2026 (Thurs)

Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM-4)

Maha Shivratri

Holi

09-03-2026 (Mon) 16-03-2026 (Mon)

Annual Examination (Dates may change)

20-03-2026 (Friday)

Eid-Ul-Fitr.

QOTE - ANY CHANGE OCCURS IN ANNUAL CALENDER WILL BE NOTIFIED ACCORDINGLy
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Affiliation No. : 330139
School No. : 65131

VIDYAPEETH

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto #2
Kanti, Muzaffarpur (Bihar)

Contact No. - 8083981645, 977148067j8
Website : www.chandrasheelkanti.in
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2025-26
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09-04-2025 (Wednesday) New Academic Session begins

05-09-2025 (Friday) Teachers' Day

2| | 14042025 (Monday) Ambedkar Jayanti
¢ 06-09-2025 (Saturday) Rhymes & Poem Recitation Comp. UPWAN-V
| | 18-04-2025 (Friday) Good Friday
% / 22-09-2025 (Mon) - 29-09-2025 (Mon) | First Terminal Examination
22-04-2025 (Tuesday) Earth's Day

26-04-2025 (Saturday) Drawing & Painting Comp ltoV 30-09-2052 (Tuesday) Ashtami
e R
01-05-2026 (Thursday) Labour's Day 01-10-2025 (Wedriesday) Navami

19-05-2025 (Mon) - 22-05-2025 (Thur) | Periodic Test-1

02-10-2025 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti & Vijyadashmi Puja

24-02-2025 (Saturday) Cross Country Race

03-10-2025 (Friday) School Re-opens

25-05-2025 (Sunday) Summer Holiday begins

e T T
e ¢

i - o

e g

23-06-2025 (Monday) School Re-opens

11-10-2025 (Saturday) Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) Term-1
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18-10-2025 (Saturday) Diya Making Comp. UPWAN TO V, Rangoli Comp VI TO X

28-06-2025 (Saturday) Parent Teacher Meeting ( PTM-1)
L LR iéii -~ Q‘s .

Vlto VI, Slogran ertlng Comp. IX-X

20-10-2025 (Mon) - 29-10-2025 (Thur) | Diwali & Chhath Holiday

30-10-2025 (Thursday) School Re-opens

]

12-07-2025 (Saturday)

e

19-07-2025 (Saturday) Spell Bee Intra-school Competition Period Test-llI

21-07-2025 (Mon) - 24-07-2025 (Thur) | Periodic Test-2 14-11-2025 (Friday) Children's Day
26-07-2025 (Saturday) Indoor-Games Comp. Chess, Carrom VI-X 22-11-2025 (Saturday) Sport's Day
B R TR T
: zm, ﬁiiﬁf‘:ﬁ:ﬁfu ’;fi;z« i 26-11-2025 (Wednesday) Constitution Day
02-08-2025 (Saturday) Parent- Teacher Meeting (PTM-II) 29-11-2025 (Saturday) Parent Teacher Meetmg(PTM III)
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08-08-2025 (Friday) Rakhi Making Comp. UPWAN to V e )
Pl e e e i
09-08-2025 (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan 08-12-2025 (Mon) 13-12- (Sat) Pre-Board-1 (X)
15-08-2025 (Friday) Independence Day 21-12-2025 (Sunday) Annual Day
16-08-2025 (Friday) Krishna Janmashtami 25-12-2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day
\29-08-2025 (Friday) Inernational Sport's Day (Volleyball match ViI1-X1) \31 -12-2025 (Wednesday) New Year Vigil




